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MAXWELL GALLERIES
Ltd.

E.t. 1940

421-5193
551 SUTTER STREET SAN FRANCISCO

CAfiLNO ENRIQUE fDEVINA) ENG
H340 HAMILTON ST APT 3

CARLO JAMES (AGNES) (GENE'S
LIQUORS) R SAN MATEO— JOHN (MOBILE GLASS) R
LARKSPUR—JOHN (JOHN CARLO* S BARBER
SHOP) R MARIN COUNTY— JOSEPH (MARGT) ATNDT REN
HARRIS CHEVRON SERV R
PACIFIC

A

CARLO'S JOHN BARBER SHOP (JOHN
CARLO) 1020 GEARY ST

CARLO'S JOHN OF THE FAIRMONT
(JOHN CARLO) BARBER SHOP 900
MASON ST

CARLO'S VINES t LIQUORS (RENO
BOSCO) 2080 CHESTNUT ST

CARLOCK GIZELLA (HID GEO E)
RETD HI 911 30TH AV—HOP€ MRS OFC WKR FORT BAKER
HT37 BUSH ST APT 202

CARLOMAGNO ELTON A (ANN)
CARRIER P H462 18TH AV—FRANK J (JANE) WHSEMN
WOOLWORTHS H912 SILVER AV

FREO EMP ESTERS LEATHER H334
RONE ST— JOE JR WHSEMN THOMPSON BROS

WHSE R256 CAMBRIDGE ST—JOSEPH JR (CARMEN) CLK S P CO
H335 GREEN ST— JOSEPH (EMMA) RETD H337
GREEN ST— JOSEPH F (GLORIA) WHSEMN
THOMPSON BROS WHSE H258
CAMBRIDGE ST—NICK (JOSEPHINE) H172A UNION
ST—PAUL J (LUCRETIA M) CLK PO
H1610 420 AV
PHILIP (LUCY M) FORMN OUNLOP
TIRE C RUBBER H44S UNION ST

CAR.ONAGUE JOSEPH H541S
CALIFORNIA ST APT 2

CARLOS ALEVANDRO ARCHT 8ECHTEL
CORP RIB 30TH ST— ANTONE V (MARY E) RETO H72
HAZEL WOOD AV—ANTONIO R354 BANKS ST—BERNAROITA RIB 30TH ST—CHAVEZ (DOLLIE) DRIVER SLSMN
BOB AUSTIN LUNCH MEAT
DELICATESSEN H38 ST CHARLES
AV—CRAIG R132 CLINTON PK APT 5

CARLOS DON STUDIO (CARLOS M
CARVAJAL) FURN REFINISHER
841 WEBSTER ST

CARLOS FRANKEL (CITY PRESS)
R5303 PANAMA— GREG H1003 POST ST APT 2—LELA B (HID WM) RETD HI 731
46TH AV—LETICIA R2844 GOLDEN GATE AV
APT 2—MARY H6S CERVANTES BLVD APT
1
MAUD H3701 WASHINGTON ST

CARLOS SEAS10E SERVICE CARLOS
MAYORGA MGR 1301 VALENCIA ST

CARLOS SUSAN H132 CLINTON PK
APT S

CARLOSS ELIZ MRS H51S OCTAVIA
ST APT 6

CARLOTSIS FO FO MRS H1463 2BTH
AV—FOFFA (KID JOHN J) H742
MASONIC AV—JANE HS61 BELVEDERE ST

CARLOTTI F J H899 PINE ST APT
410—PETER H730 14TH ST—RUDOLPH O (NAE) PRESSMN
CONTRACT MACH H194S 11TH AV

CARLO* REBA M H701 TAYLOR ST
APT 205

CARLQUIST OAVID (LYNNE) PHYS
HIOTO CHURCH ST APT 316

CARLS9ERG HERBERT EMP ALLIED
BOX & EXCELSIOR R PLEASANT
HILL

CARLSEN SEE ALSO CARLSON
KARLSON ANO KARLSSON

'—A HARREN H11T5 PINE ST APT A—CARL R (MARY L) PRES CARL R
CARLSEN INC R SAN RAFAEL

CARLSEN CARL R INC, Carl R Carl-
sen Pres, Andrew KHemm Sec-
Treas, Volkswagen, New And Used,
Sales And Service 1600 Van Ness
Av, Tel 776-0880 (See Ind«t To
AdvertIsere)

COLUMBIA REALTY

REALTORS
MULTIPLE LISTING

PHONE 626-6657
2217 MARKET STREET

CARLSEN CARL R INC HANS WILMS
SERV MGR AUTO PARTS 1&04
JACKSCN ST

CARLSEN CHESTER M (MARION B>
FIREFIGHTER CITY FIRE DEPT
H2S19 330 AV—CLARENCE R (AGNES) RETO H25
CARRIZAL ST—DUDLEY N (JANET S) H1800
PACIFIC AV APT 408

--ERIC USAF R261 DALEWOOD WAY—ERIC (CHRISTINE) RETD H2391
16TH AV

--GERALD (ROSE) (TRIANGLE FIRE
EXTINGUISHER SERV CO) H45
OELTA ST

HENRY W (MARIA) MACH SCHLAGE
LCCK HI 934 34TH AV— INNES A R109 LAKESHORE DR

CARLSEN-KLEMM BOOY SHOP (CARL R
CARLSEN ANDREW KLEMM) AUTO
REPR 1645 PACIFIC AV

CARLSEN MARIE (WID CHARLES)
RETO R536 FUNSTON AV

CARLSEN PORSCHE-AUDI ANDREW
KLEMM PRES 1701 VAN NESS AV

CARLSEN RASMUS P (HILDA) RETD
H1431 31ST AV—RUDOLPH N (MARIAN) TECH H191
ELSIE ST—STAN W (BERGLIOT) PRES STAN
CARLSEN INC R SAN RAFAEL

CARLSEN STAN BODY SHOP INC
STANLEY W CARLSEN PRES ROBT
MOORHEAD SEC-TREAS AUTO
REPR 636 SHRADER ST

CARLSEN STAN INC STANLEY W
CARLSEN PRES 1900 I 9TH AV

CARLSEN TILLY COOK 530 EL
CAMINO OEL MAR

CARLSON AL (HELEN) (THE
FANTASY) HI 59a 21 ST AV— ALBERT H (RUTH) REPR BO OF
EOUC H779 HEAD ST—ALBERT K MECH SNYDER FENDER t
BOOY SHOP H645A 10TH AV
ALB1N A (GERTRUDE M) RETO
H206 BROAD ST—ALF EMP PO H1350 PINE ST APT
107—ALF C (FRANCES) RETD H280
SENECA AV—ALF H RETO H407 MELROSE AV— ALF H (OPAL) TEAMSTER H88
ONONDAGA AV APT 4—ALLAN L (OELLORA) SLS ENG
STEPHENS-ADAMSON MFG CO R
CORTE MADERA—ALLEN (ROSE) RETD H3648 25TH
ST—ALMA R (WID CARL 0) H657
HAIGHT ST—ALVIN K (BEDA J) LIEUT CITY
FIRE OEPT H217 ELMIRA ST—ANDREW R (ADA 0) MTCE MN
H1566 GUERRERO ST APT 1—ANITA H1091 BUSH ST APT 318—ARTH A RETD H2400 VAN NESS
AV APT 20—ARTH L (CONSTANCE) EDITORIAL
DEPT S F CHRONICLE HI 65
IDORA AV—ARTH W (DOROTHY) MGR MOTHER'S
CAKE AND COOKIE CO H1001
PINE ST APT 411—AUGUSTA RETO H1600 FELL ST
APT 1 03—AXEL H (ELSA M) RETD H2210
320 AV—BEATRICE MRS (CARLSON SUPPLY
CO) R124 GIRARD—BEATRICE ASST APT MGR H3233
SCOTT ST APT 18—BENJ C RETO R748 24TH AV—BENNIE L R818 YORK ST—BERT E (RUTH J) TRAFFIC MGR
CALECTRON H2266 39TH AV—C R66 CORWIN ST APT 16— C G V-PRES CONSOLIDATED
PURCHASING AND DESIGNING INC— C VICTOR (EUGENIA A) RETD
H551 430 AV—CAMERON M HI 300 23D AV APT 3

--CARL SEAMN H249 EDDY ST APT
409—CARL H362 NOE ST APT 2—CARL TEAMSTER H2378 MARKET
ST APT 2

CARL A (IRMA E) H6 74 36TH AV—CARL A (BEATRICE) (CARLSON
SUPPLY CO) HI 24 GIRARD ST— CARL E ( HILDUR C) RETO H4455
230 ST—CAROL H101 ALTA ST—CATH (WID ALLAN) H21

1

CRESCENT AV—CATHERINE I H3238 SCOTT ST—CATH » H71C FILLMORE ST APT
16—CECELIA P MRS CLK PAC TEL H99
JERSEY ST APT 6—CLARENCE M (FLORENCE) WHSEMN

BUSVAN MOVING & WAREHOUSING
CO INC R464 NORTHRIOGE RD— CONRAD RETD H4 2 JERSEY ST—CONRAD H (MARY L) H84 MONETA
WAY

--CURT H2200 SACRAMENTO ST APT
103

CARLSON D J CONSTRUCTION CO
(CAVID J CARLSON) 415
ARLINGTON ST

CARLSJN DALLA R22S5 LAKE ST
APT 11—DAVID STUDT R3238 JENNINGS
ST—OAVID H454 LYON ST—OAVID I STUDT R779 HEAD ST—OAVID J (0 J CARLSON
CONSTRUCTION CO) H4382 17TH
ST—DIANA M INS UNDWRTfi
CALIFORNIA INS RATING SUR
R2210 320 AV—DIANE L H2915 FRANKLIN ST
APT 2— DIANNE EMP US DEPT OF LABOR
H579 BURNETT AV APT 4—00L3ES C (WID GEO S) H66
DAYTON ST—DON POLICEMN CITY POLICE DEPT
H1961 CLAY ST APT 202

--DONALD H4131 24TH ST APT 4

CARLSON—DONALD (CARMEN) SECURITY
GUARD H915 HAMPSHIRE ST

--OONALO H (KATH) PRES CHARLES
R BARRY CO H261 DALEWOOD
WAY—DONNA EMP INDUSTRIAL
INDEMNITY H3434 GEARY BLVD
APT 6—DOROTHY CLK CROCKER CITIZENS
BANK H161 PRECITA AV—DOUGLAS B DRFTSMN MICHELL &
PFEFFER CO H1528 20TH ST

--E D RETD H845 BUSH ST APT
404—EOA F SERV REPR PAC TEL CO
R583 39TH AV

--EOGAR S PILOT S F BAR PILOTS
R FOSTER CITY—EDW (AMY) CONSTN WKR HI 778
9TH AV

—EDW (BARBARA) H1220 14TH AV
APT 201— EDW (GENEVIEVE V) RETD H6
LOCKSLEY AV APT 40—EDW 8 (ELSIE) RETO HI69
BUENA VISTA TER APT 6

EDW £ (ANN M) INS UNDWRTR H82
BEAVER ST

--ELEANOR 8 EMP PS H462 7TH AV
--ELEANOR G RETD H1S0 FONT

BLVD APT 5H—ELIN C (WID JOHN) RETD H15
AMAZON AV

ELIN W MFRS REP H433 14TH ST—ELIZ T RETD R360 DIAMOND ST—ELLEN L OFC SEC COML INV &
TRUST H535 STOCKTCN ST APT
42—ELLIE STUDT RTS CALGARY ST— ELSIE E CLK PAC TEL H1240
BUSH ST APT 11

ELSIE M TCHR CITY BD OF EDUC
H47 RUDOEN AV— ELVI L H2325A NORTH POINT ST

--ELWO0D S HS50 BATTERY ST APT
1018—EMANUELLA C CARP R238
CA8RILL0 ST—EMIL (TEKLA L) H1785 CAYUGA
AV—EMIL C (ELLEN C) RETD H35
CERRITOS AV—EMIL H (BERNICE M) MERCHANT
SEAMN H1508 V1SITACION AV—ERIC C (POTRERO HILL FLOWERS)
H406 ARKANSAS ST

--ERIC T (KAY A) (COURTESY TV
FURNITURE & APPLIANCE CO)
H59 TERESITA BLVD—ERLINE N (WID CHESTER L)
H1B00 16TH AV—ERNEST E (MADELINE) DECKHAND
US ENG CORP H180 MORELANO
ST—ERNEST N (EMILIE) RETO H351
29TH ST—ERNEST V SEAMN H312 FILLMORE
ST APT 19

--ESTHER (WID GUSTAF E) RETD
H78 DORLANO ST—EUG R4 7A NOE ST—EUG G FORMN WASHINGTON
DRAYAGE R ROHNERT PARK—EUG H (EDNA M) H826 PRAGUE
ST—EVERETT (MABEL) H2075
SACRAMENTO ST—EVERETT (JOSEPHINE F) PMYS
450 SUTTER RM 1037 R
ATHERTON—FLORENCE HI 331 19TH AV—FLORENCE L H1471 CALIFORNIA
ST APT 2—FRANCES C (WID HENNING) RETD
H107 MONETA WAY—FRANCIS H1031 LEAVENWORTH ST
APT 3—FRANK H495 VALENCIA ST APT
410—FRANK R (BERNICE) H180
ELMIRA ST— FREO EMP FIREMAN'S FUND INC
H1417 GUERRERO ST— FREO D (OTTILIA K) RETD H25SS
MARKET ST APT 6

CARLSON FURNITURE INC BUDDY
LEWIS SLS REP WHOL 1355
MARKET ST RM 705

CARLSON GAIL E ESTIMATOR BATTEN
BARTON DURST1NE R BERKELEY—GALE PAINTER R924 CHURCH ST—GARNET MRS H87 8LYTHDALE AV—GEO DISHWASHER JGB R818 YORK

—GEO E (HELEN) RETD H8
LOCKSLEY AV APT 3A—GREG MERCHANT SEAMN R5
PERALTA AV—GUSSIE G H2400 VAN NESS AV
APT 21—GUST AN A RETO R1455
GREENWICH ST APT 1—GUSTAV E (ERNA) RETD H1550
MORAGA ST—HARRY A (RUTH) CONTR S F
MATERIAL H2225 28TH AV—HELEN MRS H237 ARGUELLO BLVD
APT 6—HELEN MRS PROB ASST
CHICKERING & GREGORY R8
LOCKSLEY APT 3A—HELEN G (WID FERDINAND) RETD
H623 4TH AV

--HELENA (WID VINCENT) CLK PO
H2393 30TH AV— IDA MRS H930 POST ST APT 43— IDA A RI527 ORTEGA ST— I0A M (WID SIGURD B) H274
LIBERTY ST— IRENE C R42 JERSEY ST— IRENE E NURSE SHRINER'S HOSP
H1527 ORTEGA ST— IVARS (LUCILE M) CLK SAFEWAY
H60 RAMONA AV— J RUTH MRS OFC SEC RALPH
GOLDENBERG R2266 39TH AV

--JACK P MGR H830 HYDE ST APT
1

--JAMES PASTOR JEHOVAH'S
WITNESSES R1682 DOLORES ST— JANET NURSE WAYNE H BAYLESS
HI 901 JEFFERSON ST A»T 201

CARLSON
— JESSE S (JEANETTE C) RETD

H381 CORBETT AV— JILL EMP WORLD AIRLINES
R194SA FRANKLIN ST— JOHN CUSTON UNION CARBIDE
8LDG RS5S O'FARRELL— JOHN (PHYLLIS) H180K 10TH AV— JOHN (OORKIS) H75 CALGARY ST— JOHN H820 O'FARRELL ST APT
307—JOHN H STUDT H 6SMT 1720
CLEMENT ST— JOHN V (ANNA T) RETD H627
WISCONSIN ST—JOSEPH (JUDITH) H741 14TH ST
APT 4—JOSEPH A (MYRTLE I) AREA REP
CEDENT ENAMEL DEVELOPMENT CO
H370 VALDEZ AV

JUDY MRS MFRS AGT 1355 MARKET
RM 693 R SAN MATEO—JULIA RETD H4050 NORIEGA ST—JULIA E (WID ALEX L) H4092
17TH ST—KAREN W ENTERTAINER H440
OAVIS ST APT 1616—KARIN R1331 19TH AV—KATH H2020 GREEN ST APT 1—KATH G BMO AETNA LIFE INS
H2190 BEACH ST APT 204— KAY A MRS (COURTESY TV
FURNITURE & APPLIANCE CO)
R59 TERRESITA BLVD—KEITH COML ARTIST 381 8USH ST
RM 405 R RICHMOND— KEN (MARY LEE) ARTIST HI 790
34TH AV—KEN B MGR PACIFIC INVENTORY
SERVICE R REDWOOD CITY—KENNETH SLS REP ALEAN
ALUMINUM CORP

--KENNETH W AOMN TEAMSTERS
SECUR ITY FUND OF NORTHERN
CAL R MILL8RAE—LAILA L MRS H908 CAPP ST—LANCE STUDT H722 WALLER ST

—LANCE E R170A DOWNEY ST—LENNART V ( OLGA E) SHIP FTR S
F NAVAL SHIPYDS H257 COLON
AV

LEONARD A (BETTY J) TEAMSTER
H56 NANTUCKET AV—LILLIAN H1701 BUSH ST APT 8—LILLIAN F (WID VICTOR F)
H1020 SHOTWELL ST—LINDA STUDT R60 RAMONA AV—LLOYD A (JANE) LWYR PlLLSBuRY
MADISON ft SUTRO R PALO AlTO—LLOYD E (MARY ANN) REPR
CURTIS'S TV H2047 LINCOLN
WAY—LOUISE (WID CARL Tl H3619
25TH ST—MARGUERITE H3235 GOUGH ST
APT 204—MARIA (WIO CARL E) RETD H415
ARLINGTON ST
MARILYN A H425 EUCLID AV APT
8—MARILYN B MRS (CLUB
FORTY-ONE) R14 BALBOA—MARVIN A H435 EUCLID AV APT
8—MARY A R832 FELL ST—M1L0REO (WIO GEO H) RETD
H1047 BUSH ST APT 8—MILORED J RETO H27 10 42D AV—MONICA R37 DOUGLASS ST

--NANCY L STUDT R2266 39TM AV—NORMAN R (MARIE H) FORMN CITY
WATER DEPT H2034 44TH AV

--OLE (FRANCIS) STOCK BROKER
DEAN WITTER H33S0 OCTAVIA
ST APT 8—OLIVER C RETD H351 SAN
LEANDRO WAY

--OSCAR (EMILIA) RETD H1307
MINNA ST—OSCAR (AW ILIA) H339 TEDDY AV—OSCAR C (HELEN M) R951
ALABAMA ST—PATRICE H1770 PINE ST APT
603

--PAUL D (LINDA! OIR FINANCES
AMERICAN INFORMATION
DEVELOPMENT H2150 JACKSON
ST APT 305

--PEARL C (WID JOHN A) RETD
H1682 DOLORES ST—PHILIP J H218 FILBERT ST—PHILLIP J Exec SEC M H DE
YOUNG MEMORIAL MUSEUM R83
PLEASANT ST—PHYLLIS STUDT R238 CA8RILL0
ST—R LEE (SYRIL HI (THE ARLEIGH
GALLERY) R BELVEOERE— R L 8R MGR FRIOEN INC—RAY H614 CASTRO ST—RAYMOND PLSTR PAT'K J RuANE
CO HS9 ALVARADO ST—RAVMONO R (JEWEL R) CLK
GOLDEN STATE HOTEL H85
NAPLES ST—REGINA MRS SLSWN S SCHEUER R
TI8UR0N—RICHARD (SARAH) USA H2815
VAN NESS AV APT 11—R1CHD H (SUSAN) ASSOC H08ERG
FINGER BROWN *• ABRANSON R
BERKELEY—RICHD R (SANDY'S GLASS CO) R
PACIF ICIA—RICHD W H103 TAPIA OR—ROBT (CELIA) CLK PO H1020
HYDE ST APT 5—ROBT D PRICE CLK HERNING CO
R485 HILL ST— ROBT D (MARGT) TEAMSTER UPS
H431 20TH AV—ROBT E V-PRES IRVING LUNOBQFG
6 CO R MILL VALLEY— ROBT L H1257 BUSH ST APT 5B—ROBT M (EVA) EMP CITY FIRE
OEPT K269S 4STH AV—ROBT M (LOIS E) H8 2 ARROYO
WAY— RODNEY 8 (DEAN TRIMBLE
IMPORTS) R567 14TH AV—RONALD (KATHERINE) RETD H1855
15TH ST APT 602

PACIFIC GAS and ELECTRIC CO.
Phone 781-4211

General Office 245 Market Street Division Office 375 Mission Street


